
24. Römercup 2017

Heddesheim, 08.-09.07.2017

Klasse

Junioren
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mark Verweij De  Halter Utrecht
5:46

02
6:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Henrik Lars Schmitt KV Riegelsberg
TÜ 17:0

41 Fr
PS 5:4

33
 2  7  0  1  22 1

3 Jason Markgraf SC Kleinostheim
Fr

PS 13:0

31
6:00

12
 1  4  0  0  17 2
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